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Day Date Opponent Location Time Results 

Sat Aug. 24 

Modesto 

Merced 

9:00 AM 

Scrimmages 

Delta 10:15 AM 

Modesto vs. 
Delta 

11:30 AM 

Men's 
Alumni 
Game 

3:30 PM 

Fri/Sat Sep. 6-7 
West Valley 
Tournament 

Saratoga TBA   

Fri-Sat Sep. 13 -14 
Bill Antilla 
Tournament 

Stockton TBA   

Tue Sep 17 
Fresno 
Pacific 
University 

Fresno 
(Sunnyside High 
School) 

6:00 PM   

Sat Sep. 28 
Sierra 

Stockton 
12:00 PM   

Cuesta 3:00 PM   

Wed Oct. 2 Cabrillo* Aptos 3:00 PM   

Fri/Sat Oct 4-5 
DeAnza 
Tournament 

Cupertino TBA   

Sunday, October 6th Merced Triathlon Fundraiser 

Wed Oct. 9 Delta Merced 3:00 PM   

Wed Oct 16 Ohlone  Fremont 3:00 PM   

Fri-Sat Oct. 18-19 
Cuesta 
Tournament 

San Luis Obispo TBA  

Fri Oct. 20 DeAnza * Cupertino 3:00 PM   

Wed Oct. 30 Modesto Merced 4:30 PM   



Fri Nov 1 

West 
Valley* 

Merced 

2:00 PM  

West Valley 
vs. Fresno 
Pacific 

4:30 PM   

Fresno 
Pacific 

6:00 PM   

Coast Conference Tournament Nov 8-9 Saratoga 

Nor Cal Tournament Nov. 15-16 @ DeAnza College 

State Tournament Nov 22-23 @ DeAnza College 

 


